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Sami Anderson

Anderson Law Office
301 North Neil Street
Suite 400
Champaign IL 61820 217-355-0400 samilanderson@yahoo.com

Ellen Beattie

Ellen M Beattie Law, PC
100 N Chestnut #208
Champaign IL 61820 217-398-3000 855-326-2719 emb@ellenbeattielaw.com

Chad Beckett

Beckett Law Office, PC
505 S Broadway
Urbana IL 61801 217-328-0263 www.beckettlawpc.com chad@beckettlawpc.com

Scott Bennett

Spiros Law, P.C.
317 E University Ave
Champaign IL 61820 217-328-2828 217-443-4545 www.spiroslaw.com sbennett@spiroslaw.com

Juan Bernal

Beckett Law Office, PC
505 S Broadway
Urbana IL 61801 217-328-0263 www.beckettlawpc.com juan@beckettlawpc.com

Arnold Blockman
1218 Wilshire Ct
Champaign IL 61821 217-649-3914 arnoldblockman@gmail.com

Marie Casteel

Meyer Capel, A Professional Corporation
306 W Church St
PO Box 6750
Champaign IL 61826-6750 217-352-1800 217-352-1083 www.meyercapel.com mcasteel@meyercapel.com

Will Culp

Rincker Law, PLLC
301 N Neil St Suite 400
Champaign IL
61820 217-531-2179 will@rinckerlaw.com

Adam Dill

Associate Judge Sixth Judicial Circuit
101 E Main St 
Urbana IL 61801 adill@co.champaign.il.us

Jeffrey Friedman

University of Illinois-College of Law (student)
2504 Melrose Drive
Champaign IL 61820 217-714-3606

Melissa Frydman

University of Illinois College of Law, Law Clinics
504 E Pennsylvania Ave Rm 241
Champaign IL 61820 217-244-9494 217-333-5775 https://law.illinois.edu frydman@illinois.edu

Stephanie Hall

Meyer Capel, A Professional Corporation
306 W Church St
PO Box 6750
Champaign IL 61826-6750 217-352-1800 217-352-1083 www.meyercapel.com shall@meyercapel.com

Robert E. Jacobson

Tummelson Bryan & Knox, LLP
115 N Broadway Ave
Urbana IL 61801 217-367-2500 217-367-2555 www.tbklaw.com office@tbklaw.com

Lindsay Kearns
130 W Main Street
Urbana IL 61801 217-384-0000 217-344-2662 https://www.wkb-attys.com/ lkearns@wkb-attys.com

Cherie Kesler

Cherie Kesler, Attorney at Law
101 W. Tomaras Ave 
Savoy, IL 61874 217-299-3216 cheriekesler@cheriekesleryourlawyer.com

Brian King

Brian King
301 N Neil St Suite 400
Champaign IL 61820 217-356-1800 217-531-2211 www.KingLawOfficesPC.com kinglawoffices@gmail.com
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Sally Kolb

Land of Lincoln Legal Aid
302 N First St
Champaign IL 61820 217-356-1351 217-356-7621 lincolnlegal.org skolb@lincolnlegal.org

Jerome P. Lyke

Jerome P. Lyke
302 West Hill Street Suite 102 
Champaign, IL 61820 217-493-2292 217-883-4662 jeromelyke@gmail.com

Nicole Massey

Land of Lincoln Legal Aid
302 N First St
Champaign IL 61820 217-356-1351 lincolnlegal.org nmassey@lincolnlegal.org

Michael McClellan

Michael B. McClellan Law Office, PC
123 W Main St Suite 200
Urbana IL 61801 217-352-0528 217-367-1335 mbmlaw74@gmail.com

David Moore

Prillaman & Moore
220 West Main Street
Urbana IL 61801 (217) 384-1300 217-384-1318 220 West Main Street

Cynthia Morgan

Cynthia T. Morgan, Attorney at Law
201 W Springfield Ave Ste 908
Champaign IL 61820 217-344-2703 201 W. Springfield Ave. ctmorganlaw@gmail.com

Janice Pea

University of Illinois College of Law
504 E Pennsylvania
Champaign IL 61820 217-841-2750 j-pea@illinois.edu

Jamie Propps

Erwin, Martinkus & Cole, Ltd.
1804 Floral Park Drive
Savoy IL 61874 217-351-4040 217-351-4314 jamie.propps@erwinlaw.com

Cari Rincker

Rincker Law PLLC
301 N Neil Street Suite 400
Champaign IL 61820 217- 531-2179 217-531-2211 www.rinckerlaw.com cari@rinckerlaw.com

Randall Rosenbaum
Circuit Court

rrosenbaum@co.champaign.il.us

Gregory Ryan

Gregory L. Ryan Law Offices
123 W Main St Suite 210
Urbana IL 61801 217-367-9801 217-367-9126 barb@grlawoffices.com

Lawrence Solava

Beckett Law Office, PC
505 S Broadway
Urbana IL 61801 217-328-0263 217-328-0290 www.beckettlawpc.com lawrence@beckettlawpc.com

Kristin Solberg

Solberg & Bullock, LLC
100 N. Chestnut Street, 230
Champaign IL 61820 12173516156 12173516203 www.solbergbullock.com kristin@solbergbullock.com

Thomas Sweeney
PO Box 261
Urbana IL 61803 217 377 0158 tpsweeney@att.net

Blake Weaver

Weaver & Kearns Law Office
130 W Main Street
Urbana IL 61801 217- 384-0000 217-344-2662 https://www.wkb-attys.com/ bweaver@wkb-attys.com

Trevor Wiles

Hansford & Deckert LLP
1701 S Prospect Ave.
Champaign, IL 61820 217-607-0454 217-352-2127 twiles@law-hd.com

Jennifer Zang

Maatuka Al-Heeti Emkes LLC
2101 Windsor Place Ste 2
Champaign IL 61820 217-356-9500 217-355-1358 www.maelaw.net jenn@maelaw.net


